AIRCOOLER

30  6,355.93  190,677.90  224,999.9284796000 17,161.01 17,161.01  18.00% 1 NOS

Taxable Amt: 190,677.90 SGST :17,161.01

CGST :17,161.01

GST Amt: 34,322.02 ROUND OFF :

NET AMOUNT :

0.08

225,000.00

Paid Amount :  0.00

Balance Due :  225,000.00

RUPEES  TWO LAKHS TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND ONLY

REF MAHESH SIR

Terms and conditions:

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged at any circumstance.

2. All disputes subject to Coimbatore Jurisdiction only.

Customer Care Mail: 

customercare@bharathelectronics.in

Customer Care Mobile: